Working at height Worksite supplies Material hoists/ scaffolding |

Ladder 2 m for materials hoist (rectangular tube bar)

Material lifts make it possible to transport materials
and equipment on the roof in complete safety.

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
Lenght (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

Technical description

Length 2 m.
Rectangular tube bar
compatible with Dimos materials hoist

To move materials

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

105
595
2000

2000

/Ay DIMOS

BY ROOFERS FOR ROOFERS



